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Composer

Illing, Robert
(1917-)

Inchley, Frank
(1905-1990)

|

Title

Unknown work(s)

Prelude on "Belmont"

Prelude on "Penlan"

Tripping along Duke Street

Prelude on "Orlington"

Passacaglia through all keys

Reading on an 18th century German air
Elegy from Glasgow

Progression in fourths

Year

1958

1959
1959
1973
1975
1978
1981
1982

Pages &
duration

4m.

3m.
Sm.
2m.
Sm.
3m.
4m.

2m.



