Catalogue of Australian Organ Composition 1866-2002

I

Composer	Title	Year	Pages & duration
Illing, Robert (1917-)	Unknown work(s)		
Inchley, Frank (1905-1990)	Prelude on "Belmont"	1958	4m.
	Prelude on "Penlan"	1959	3m.
	Tripping along Duke Street	1959	5m.
	Prelude on "Orlington"	1973	2m.
	Passacaglia through all keys	1975	5m.
	Reading on an 18th century German air	1978	3m.
	Elegy from Glasgow	1981	4m.
	Progression in fourths	1982	2m.